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Transportation sector of IRAN

at a Glance
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Expressways

Highways

Total Freight Fleet

Total Passenger Fleet

Total railways length

Total number of cargo wagons
Total number of passenger wagons
Total number of locomotives

No. of domestic airports

No. of international airports

Total number of International passengers
Total number of passengers

No. of ports

Nominal capacity of ports

Port's container capacity

No. Registered Vessels

km

km

truck

buses

km

units

units

units
airports
airports
million
million
port
million tons
million TEU
Set

2,401
14,488
423,000
107,000
13,249
22,729
2,189
869

60

9

53

28

17

200
17.5
30,100




Transportation in Iran
Objectives for 2025

Road Infrastructure

Road Fleet

Rail Infrastructure

~N

10,000 Km of Freeways
10,000 Km of Highways

Renovation of 65,000 Trucks

Construction of 18,000 Km of Railways

Rail Fleet

e Renovation of 32,000 Units (freight, passenger
locomotive, etc.)

—

Airport Infrastructure

e Imam Khomeini Int. , Esfahan, Ahvaz, Mashhad and
Tabriz Airports

—

Air Fleet

Port Infrastructure

)

.
p
Maritime Capacity
Increase
L

¢ 500 aircraft needed.

e Construction & Development of Shahid Beheshti in
Chabahar & Shahid Rajaee in BandarAbbas

—

® 300 million tons
e ports container to 12 million TEU
® 29 million passengers
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