

















Transportation sector of IRAN

at a Glance

	<u>Indices</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>2014</u>
Roads	Expressways	km	2,401
	Highways	km	14,488
	Total Freight Fleet	truck	423,000
	Total Passenger Fleet	buses	107,000
Railways	Total railways length	km	13,249
	Total number of cargo wagons	units	22,729
	Total number of passenger wagons	units	2,189
	Total number of locomotives	units	869
Civil aviation Marine	No. of domestic airports	airports	60
	No. of international airports	airports	9
	Total number of International passengers	million	5.3
	Total number of passengers	million	28
	No. of ports	port	17
	Nominal capacity of ports	million tons	200
	Port's container capacity	million TEU	17.5
	No. Registered Vessels	Set	30,100

Transportation in Iran Objectives for 2025

Road Infrastructure

- 10,000 Km of Freeways
- 10,000 Km of Highways

Road Fleet

• Renovation of 65,000 Trucks

Rail Infrastructure

• Construction of 18,000 Km of Railways

Rail Fleet

• Renovation of 32,000 Units (freight, passenger locomotive, etc.)

Airport Infrastructure

 Imam Khomeini Int., Esfahan, Ahvaz, Mashhad and Tabriz Airports

Air Fleet

• 500 aircraft needed.

Port Infrastructure

 Construction & Development of Shahid Beheshti in Chabahar & Shahid Rajaee in BandarAbbas

Maritime Capacity Increase

- 300 million tons
- ports container to 12 million TEU
- 29 million passengers

